'SERIE WS 2025/2026

1.Lauf /19.11.2025

I (gemal Strava-Messung)

) : trocken
: 1¢C, ruhig

schlag: keiner

.9 (5 Damen, 14 Herren )

Platz
1

O 00 NO UL B WN

P PR R R R R R R R
O 0o NOULD WN R O

Strnr
84
81

100
96
93
91
92
90
99
94
86
85

101
97
82
95
83
88
87

Zeit
23:47
24:03
24:40
24:58
25:14
25:17
25:24
25:30
27:15
27:29
29:59
30:02
30:05
31:25
31:25
35:44
35:44
41:45
41:46

Name
Kapicah
Teepe
Schramm
Linne
Murbdck
Engel
Lengfelder
Brix
Asbdck
Peunhopf
Reichl
Reichl
Kehler
Heckwolf
Schnoéring
Steier
Wiedemann
Jansen
Neukaufer

Vorname
Josef
Torben
Johannes
Martin
Kilian
Florian
Julian
Johannes
Dieter
Jonathan
Leonie
Glnter
Holger
Paulina
Elea
Airo
Stella
Ole
Lukas

Altersklassen:

a = unter 30 Jahre
1 = unter 40 Jahre
2 = unter 50 Jahre
3 = unter 60 Jahre
4 = unter 70 Jahre

Jahrgang
03
93
02
04
04
91
90
02
68
04
02
63
72
03
03
10
09
07
08

Hochschule
Gast
TUM
LMU
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
LMU
Gast
Gast
Gast
LMU
usc
usc
usc
usc

Altersklasse

O WL R R YL

O
Y]

Da
Da
Da
Da



