

SERIE WS 2025/2026

1.Lauf /19.11.2025

| (gemäß Strava-Messung)

| : trocken

: 10°C, ruhig

schlag: keiner

Altersklassen:

a = unter 30 Jahre

1 = unter 40 Jahre

2 = unter 50 Jahre

3 = unter 60 Jahre

4 = unter 70 Jahre

.9 (5 Damen, 14 Herren )

Platz	Strnr	Zeit	Name	Vorname	Jahrgang	Hochschule	Altersklasse
1	84	23:47	Kapicah	Josef	03	Gast	a
2	81	24:03	Teepe	Torben	93	TUM	1
3	100	24:40	Schramm	Johannes	02	LMU	a
4	96	24:58	Linne	Martin	04	Gast	a
5	93	25:14	Murböck	Kilian	04	Gast	a
6	91	25:17	Engel	Florian	91	Gast	1
7	92	25:24	Lengfelder	Julian	90	Gast	1
8	90	25:30	Brix	Johannes	02	Gast	a
9	99	27:15	Asböck	Dieter	68	Gast	3
10	94	27:29	Peunhopf	Jonathan	04	Gast	a
11	86	29:59	Reichl	Leonie	02	LMU	Da
12	85	30:02	Reichl	Günter	63	Gast	4
13	101	30:05	Kehler	Holger	72	Gast	3
14	97	31:25	Heckwolf	Paulina	03	Gast	Da
15	82	31:25	Schnöring	Elea	03	LMU	Da
16	95	35:44	Steier	Airo	10	USC	Da
17	83	35:44	Wiedemann	Stella	09	USC	Da
18	88	41:45	Jansen	Ole	07	USC	a
19	87	41:46	Neukäufer	Lukas	08	USC	a